
LOT 7 JOY ACRES S/D.

ORB 378-706, 794-825, WD 1060-24

MEDINA FRANCO
141 SW MEDINA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

29-5S-17-09451-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

29517.030 1.00/

03/18/2022 MLU

09/07/2017 BC 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

14,183
3,000
15,000
32,183

0
32,183

0
32,183
32,183

0

32,183

1302/0764 9/30/2015 WD Q I 05 140,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TONY DELUCA

FRANCO MEDINA

1060/2499 9/30/2005 WD U I 09 720,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMPARO

TONY DELUCA
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9118 M H 125 12/01/1994

HX Base Yr

399 SW SHERRI CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 792 74.6100 44.77 35,458 1975 1975 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 792

BAS 792 100 792 14,183

792 792 14,183

BAS= W66 S12 E66 N12$.

BAS

66

12

66

12

1 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,000

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


